Precision Digital corPoration www.predig.com
Features
4-20 ma inputa inputa•
1.7 V drop (4.9 V with backlight)•
3½+ digits LCD, 0.6•	 " high
Loop-powered backlight option•
easy four-button programming•
Programmable noise filter•

©2010 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your Local Distributor is:
Ordering Information
Model PD663 • Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meter
Model Description
PD663-0L0-00 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meter
PD663-0K0-00 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meter with Backlight
PD663-0LA-00 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meter with Reed Switches
PD663-0KA-00 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meter with Backlight and
Reed Switches
Accessories
Model Description
PDA6845 2" Pipe Mounting Kit (2 mounting holes)